FIL. ORFNNES-I 'INTRFPIDF

TRELOU du 05/06/21-VIEUX/YEARLINGS.
LACHER le 06/06 & 08H 45' Page 1 de 3

| 442 pigeons. 15 amateurs. ‘
N° AMATEUR BUR LOCALITE DISTANCE ALUMINIUM __ MARQUE HEURE __ VITESSE
1| SOROKOSZ Marius FI DEVANTLES 160,631 [ 20/BE1010254 103/104 10:56:56.0 12175164
2 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 2 | 20/BE1010296 18 10:57:08.0 12158736
3 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 3 |18/BE1115216 49 10:57:10.0 12153670
4 | SOROKOSZ Marius. Fl 5 | 20/BE1010250 27 10:57:111.0 12152137
SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 4 | 20//BE1010263 89 10:57:11.0 12152137 |
6 | DRUAUX Claude FI SILENRIEUX 140,722 | 18//BE1014636 2/48 10:41:15.0 12105118
7 | SOROKOSZ Marius  FI 6 | 19/BE1044469 51 10:57:48.0 1209,5708 |
8| DUCHATEAU Gaste FI FOSSESLA 164,504 | 19//BE1044790 114 11:01.03.0 1209,1437 |
9 | DRUAUX Claude Fi 2 | 19/BE1148353 25 10:41:35.0 1207,0508 |
10 | HOSSELET Benoit FI  FRAIRE 148,123 | 14/BE1124645 5/8 10:48:19.0 1201,1596 |
11 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 3 |20/BE1009351 31 10:42:31.0 1197.4642 |
12 | DRUAUX Claude FI 4 | 18//BE1014681 3 10:43:10.0 11908773
13 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 5 | 19/BE1041046 1 10:43:38.0 1186,1928
14 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI MORIALME 151,348 | 20/BE1125722 217 10:52:51.0 1183,7935
15 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 6 | 20/BE1009360 43 10:43:56.0 1183.2007
16 | LAMBERT J-C FI LANEFFE 148,685 [ 20/BE1013270  13/22  10:50:44.0 11825424
17 | LAMBERT J-C Fi 2 | 20//BE1013279 2 10:50:45.0 1182,3857
18 | HOSSELET Benoit  FI 2 | 16/BE1171199 4 10:50:22.0 1181,5182
19 | VAN MALDERENA. FI BIESME 156,947 | 17//BE1141373 7122  10:57:51.0° 1181,3850
20 | DRUAUX Claude FI 7 | 18//BE1014700 8 10:44:08.0 11812143 .
21 | LAMBERT J-C Fl 3 | 20//BE1013295 5 10:50:57.0 1180,5081
22 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 7 |20/BE1010255 87 11:01:07.0 1180,0980
23 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 8 | 20/BE1009388 29 10:44:19.0 1179,3994
24 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI 2 | 20//BE1125730 7 10:53:24.0 1178,7227
25 | DRUAUX Claude FI 9 | 20/BE1009362 27 10:44:38.0 1176,2775
26 | COUCHARIERE Mic Fi 3 | 20/BE1125716 3 10:53:46.0 1175,3663
27 | FINFE Benoit FI SENZEILLE 137,673 | 20/BE1009048 13/64  10:42:19.0 11735161
28 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI BIESMEREE 156,787 | 20//BE1009452 9/18 10:58:54.0 1170,9261
29 | MOLLE Pascal FI  METTET 158,527 | 20/BE1009248 24 /867 11:00:29.0 1170,0849
MOLLE Pascal Fl 2 | 20/BE1009268 49 11:00:29.0 1170,0849
31 | MOLLE Pascal Fi 3 | 19/BE1041588 5 11:00:32.0 1169,6532
32 | DRUAUX Claude Fi 10 | 18/BE1014687 15 10:45:26.0 1168,4639
33 | DRUAUX Claude Fi 11 | 20/BE1009337 28 10:45:29.0 1167.9790
34 | SOROKOSZ Marius  FI g | 19/BE1044491 14 11:02:36.0 1167,3765
SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 8 | 20//BE1010273 78 11:02:36.0 1167.3765
36 | FINFE Benoit Fi 2 | 18/BE1007857 12 10:43:01.0 11665556
37 | SOROKOSZ Marius  FI 10 | 19/BE1044600 99 11:02:44.0 11662464
38 | FINFE Benoit Fi 3 | 20/BE1008017 10 10:43:03.0 11662262
39 | SOROKOSZ Marius  FI 11 | 18/BE1115285 H 11:02:450 1166,1053
40 | COLLE MICHAUX Fi 2 | 20/BE1125703 15 10:59:30.0 11657026
41| SOROKOSZ Marius  FI 12 | 19/BE1044479 45 11:02:.48.0 11656821
42 | FINFE Benoit FI 4 | 19//BE1041407 29 10:43:08.0 11654035
43 | SOROKOSZ Marius  FI 13 | 20/BE1010235 71 11:02:50.0 11654002
44 | SOROKOSZ Marius  FI 14 | 18/BE1115202 61 11:02:57.0 1164.4146
SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 15 | 19/BE1044558 55 11:02:57.0 1164.4146
46 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 16 | 20/BE1010289 70 11:03:01.0 1163.8522 .
47 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 12 | 17//BE1078662 4 10:45:56.0 1163,6329
48 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 2 | 17//BE1141387 12 10:59:57.0 1163,0011
49 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 3|18/BE1110628 22 11:00:01.0 1162,4269
50 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 4 | 19//BE1041118 4 11:00:02.0 11622834
51 | SOROKOSZ Marius FI 17 | 20/BE1010218 31 11:03:15.0 1161,8879 .
52 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 5 | 19/BE1041154 18 11:00:06.0 1161,7098
53 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 18 | 18/BE1115171 56 11:03:18.0 11614678
54 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 6 | 16/BE1167181 3 11:00:13.0 1160,7075
55 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 19 | 16/BE1157537 20 11:03:27.0 1160,2095
56 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 20 | 20/BE1010287 92 11:03:31.0 1159,6511
57 | MOLLE Pascal Fi 4 | 19//BE1041560 45 11:01:43.0 1159,5294
58 | SOROKQOSZ Marius  Fl 21 | 20/BE1010277 93 11:03:32.0 1159,5115
59 | DRUAUX Claude Fi 13 | 20/BE1009382 46 10:46:26.0 1158,8416
60 | SOROKQOSZ Marius  Fl 22 | 20//BE1010245 88 11:03:37.0 1158,8145
61 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 5| 20/BE1009222 6 11:01:49.0 11586819
62 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 14 | 20/BE1009321 30 10:46:28,0 11585236
63 | MOLLE Pascal FI 6 | 20/BE1009201 21 11:01:54.0 1157,9766
64 | HOSSELET Benoit  FI 3 | 18//BE1112502 8 10:52:55.0 1157,9648
65 | SOROKOSZ Marius  FI 23 | 20/BE1010240 80 11:03:47.0 1157 4228
66 | MOLLE Pascal Fi 7 | 20/BE1009157 1 11:01:59.0 11572722
67 | DRUAUX Claude Fi 15 | 19/BE1041023 19 10:46:39.0 11587776
68 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 16 | 20/BE1008330 39 10:46:41.0 11564608
69 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 17 | 18//BE1014684 17 10:46:49.0 11551950
70 | DRUAUX Claude FlI . 18 | 20//BE1009345 32 10:46:53.0 1154,5631
71| SOROKQOSZ Marius  Fl 24 | 19//BE1044497 54 11:04:11.0 1154,0965
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FLORENNES-L'INTREPIDE-TRELOU du 05/06/21-VIEUX/YEARLINGS.

N° AMATEUR BUR LOCALITE DISTANCE
72 | BOURNONVILLE JF FI BIESMEREE 157,207
73 | DRUAUX Claude Fi 19
74 | MOLLE Pascal Fi 8
75 | LAMBERT J-C Fi 4
76 | LAMBERT J-C Fl 5
77 | SOROKOSZ Marius  FI 25
78 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 20
79 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI 3
80 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI 4
81 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 9
82 | DRUAUX Claude Fi 21
83 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 10
84 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 1"
85 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 12
86 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 13
87 | MOLLE Pascal Fi 14
88 | FINFE Benoit Fl 5
89 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 22
90 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 26
91 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 27
92 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 28
93 | DRUAUX Claude Fi 24

DRUAUX Claude Fl 23

95 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 29
96 | SOROKOSZ Marius  FI 30
97 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 31
98 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 32
99 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 25
100 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 15
101 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 33
102 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 34
103 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 26
104 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 16
105 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 35
106 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 27
107 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 17
108 | SOROKOSZ Marius  FI 38
109 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 37
110 | SOROKOSZ Marius  FI 38
111 | SOROKOSZ Marius  FI 39
112 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 28
113 | SOROKOSZ Marius  FI 40
114 | LOVINY Christian FI SOMMIERE 161,044
115 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI 5
116 | LOVINY Christian Fl 2
117 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 41
118 | LOVINY Christian Fl 3
112 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 42
120 | LOVINY Christian Fl 4
121 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 43
122 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 18
123 | LOVINY Christian Fl 5
124 | LOVINY Christian Fi 6
125 | LOVINY Christian Fl 7
126 | LOVINY Christian FI 8
127 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 29
128 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI 6
129 | LOVINY Christian Fi 9
130 | MOLLE Pascal Fl i9
131 | HOSSELET Benoit  FI 4
132 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 7
133 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 8
134 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI 4
135 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 44
136 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 30
137 | FINFE Benoit Fl 6
138 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 45
139 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 46
140 | SOROKOSZ Marius FI 48
SOROKOSZ Marius  FI 47

142 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 9
143 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 49
144 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 50
145 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 51
148 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 10
147 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 20
148 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI 7

MINIUM _ MARQUE

17//BE1141965
19//BE1041018
20/BE1009218
20//BE1013288
20//BE1013238
18//BE1115252
19//BE1041028
19//BE1041734
19/BE1041716
20//BE1009156
17//BE1078681
20//BE1009275
20//BE1009233
19/BE1041614
20//BE1009226
20/BE1009173
18//BE1155972
19/BE1043415
18//BE1159146
19//BE1044494
20//BE101022¢
16//BE1037840
19//BE114834%
19//BE1044505
19//BE1044466
20//BE1010227
20//BE1010232
17//BE1078686
20//BE1008255
19//BE1044514
19//BE1044577
18//BE1041001
20//BE1009270
20//BE1010219
20//BE1009391
19//BE1041531
18/BE1115208
18/BE1115227
18/BE1115159
20/BE1010209
18//BE1014604
19//BE1044528
19//BE1041263
19/BE1041740
19//BE1041226
18/BE1115185
18/BE1111113
20/BE1010256
18//BE1112509
17//BE1141553
20//BE1009272
19/BE1041216
20/BE1009799
19//BE1041249
20/BE1009768
19//BE1148358
20//BE1009494
20/BE1009774
20//BE1009189
16//BE1171201
17//BE1141338
18//BE1110660
20//BE1125632
19//BE1044519
20//BE1009313
19//BE1041310
18/BE1115274
18//BE1115157
19//BE1044450
20//BE1010210
19//BE1041173
19//BE1044547
18//BE1115152
17//BE1141588
19//BE1041182
18//BE1081509
20/BE1008457

171
14
58
14

1
47
16

8

6
12

8
53

2
31
44
51

5
21
30
67
82

g
10
52
12
33
38
22
20
16

8
18
61

100
42
10
21
41
13
81

5
40
11/ 44

5

4
19

9
37
14

HEURE
11:01:13.0
10:46:57.0
11:02:25.0
10:53:55.0
10:53:57.0
11:04:19.0
10:47:08.0
11:01:18.0
11:01:23.0
11:02:57.0
10:47:33.0
11:03:07.0
11:03:09.0
11:03:11.0
11:03:19.0
11:03:27.0
10:45:22.0
10:48:03.0
11:05:32.0
11:05:44.0
11:05:47.0
10:48:23.0
10:48:23.0
11:05:52.0
11:05:54.0
11:05:56.0
11:06:01.0
10:48:33.0
11:04:14.0
11:06:05.0
11:06:08.0
10:48:41.0
11:04:20.0
11.06:27.0
10:48:59.0
11:04:42.0
11:06:39.0
11:06:41.0
11:06:49.0
11:07:02.0
10:49:30.0
11:07:07.0
11:07:38.0
11:03:53.0
11:07:40.0
11:07:19.0
11:07:42.0
11.07:23.0
11:07:50.0
11:07:33.0
11:05:48.0
11:08:05.0
11:08:06.0
11:08:07.0
11:08:08.0
10:50:14.0
11:04:37.0
11:08:25.0
11:06:12.0
10:57:00.0
11:04:58.0
11:05:02.0
11:00:03.0
11:08:38.0
10:50:50.0
10:48:12.0
11:08:51.0
11:08:53.0
11:08:57.0
11:08:57.0
11:05:41.0
11:09:02.0
11:09:04.0
11:09:12.0
11:05:58.0
11:07:29.0
11:05:56.0

SE
1154,0952
1153,8319
1153,6228
1153,3420
1153,0438
1152,8920
1152,1998
1150,3081
11496053
1149,1627
1148,2823
1147.7760
1147,4991
11472223
1146,1164
1145,0126
1143,7801
1143 6164
1143,0100
1141,3856
1140,9802
1140,5268
1140,5268
1140,3053
1140,0355
1139.7658
1139,0923
1138,9883
1138,5707
11385540
1138,1507
11377604
1137,7536
1135,6027
1135.0074
1134,7674
1133,9093
1133,7325
1132,6666
1130,9387
1130,2972
1130,2756
1129,0769
1128,8116
11288131
1128,6872
1128,5494
1128,1587
11274959
1126,8397
1125,9020
1125,5259
1125,3948
1125,2638
11251327
1123,6785
1122,9820
1122,8099
1122,7125
1122.1438
1121,3170
11207831
1120.6812
1118,3407
1118,3205
1117.4756
1116.6562
11163975
1115,8805
1115,8805
1115.6048
1115,2349
1114,9769
1113,9459
1113,3825
1112,6003
1112,4905
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LACHER le 06/06 a 08H 45'

FI. ORENNFS-I 'INTRFPIDE
TRELOU du 05/06/21-VIEUX.

236 pigeons.-

14 amateurs.

N° AMATEUR BUR LOCALITE DISTANCE ALUMINIUM _ MARQUE HEURE  VITESSE|
1| SOROKOSZ Marius FI DEVANT LES 160.631 | 18/BE1115216  37/62 10:57:10.0 12153670
2 | DRUAUX Claude FI SILENRIEUX 140,722 | 18//BE1014636 2126 10:41:15.0 1210,5118
3| SOROKOSZ Marius  FI 2 |19//BE1044489 38 10:57:48.0 1209.5708
4 | DUCHATEAU Gasto FI FOSSESLA 164,504 | 19//BE1044790 1/4 11:01:03.0 1209,1437
5 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 2 |19//BE1148353 25 10:41:35.0 1207,0508
8| HOSSELET Benoit FI FRAIRE 148,123 | 14//BE1124645 2/5 10:48:12.0 1201,1596
7 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 3 | 18//BE1014681 3 10:43:10.0 1190,8773
8 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 4 | 19//BE1041046 1 10:43:38.0 1186,1928
9 | HOSSELET Benoit  FI 2 |16//BE1171199 1 10:50:22.0 11815182

10 | VAN MALDERENA. FI BIESME 156.947 | 17//BE1141373 5/20 10:57:51.0 1181,3850
11 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 5| 18//BE1014700 B 10:44:08.0 1181,2143
12 | MOLLE Pascal FI  METTET 158,527 | 19//BE1041588 1/29 11:00:32.0 1169.6532
13 | DRUAUX Claude FlI 6 | 18/BE1014697 15 10:45:26.0 1168,4839
14 | SOROKOSZ Marius  FI 3 | 18/BE1044491 14 11:02:36.0 11673765
15 | FINFE Benoit FI SENZEILLE 137,673 | 18/BE1007857 12/ 46 10:43:01.0 1166,5556
16 | SOROKOSZ Marius  FI 4 | 19//BE1044600 &1 11:02:44.0 1166,2464
17 | SOROKOSZ Marius  FI 5| 18//BE1115285 9 11:02:45.0 1166,1053
18 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 6 | 19/BE1044479 34 11:02:48.0 11656821
19 | FINFE Benoit Fl 2 | 19//BE1041407 19 10:43:08.0 1165.4035
20 | SOROKOSZ Marius  FI 8 | 19//BE1044559 43 11:02:57.0 1164.4146
SOROKOSZ Marius  FI 7 | 18/BE1115202 49 11:02:57.0 1164,4146

22 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 7 | 17//BE1078662 4 10:45:56.0 1163,6329
23 | VAN MALDERENA. FI 2 | 17//BE1141387 10 10:59:57.0 1163,0011
24 | VAN MALDERENA. FI 3 |18/BE1110628 20 11:00:01.0 1162,4268
25| VAN MALDERENA. FI 4 | 19//BE1041118 2 11:00:02.0 1162,2834
26 | VAN MALDERENA. FI 5| 19/BE1041154 16 11:00:06.0 1161.7098
27 | SOROKOSZ Marius  FI 9 | 18//BE1115171 44 11:03:18.0 11614678
28 | VAN MALDERENA. FI 6 | 16/BE1167181 1 11:00:13.0 1160,7075
29 | SOROKOSZ Marius  FI 10 | 16/BE1157537 18 11:03:27.0 1160,2095
30 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 2 | 19//BE1041560 25 11:01:43.0 1159,5294
31| HOSSELET Benoit  FI 3 | 18//BE1112502 5 10:62:56.0 1157,8648
32 | DRUAUKX Claude Fl 8 | 19//BE1041023 19 10:46:39.0 1156,7776
33 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 9 | 18//BE1014684 17 10:46:49.0 1155,1850
34 | SOROKOSZ Marius  FI 11 | 18//BE1044497 42 11:04:11.0 1154,0965
35| BOURNONVILLE JF FI BIESMEREE 157,207 | 17//BE1141965 14 11:01:13.0 1154,0952
36 | DRUAUX Claude Fi 10 | 19/BE1041018 14 10:46:57.0 1153,9318
37 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 12 | 18/BE1116252 35 11:04:19.0 1152,9920
38 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 11 | 19/BE1041028 16 10:47:08.0 1152,1998
32 | COLLE MICHAUX FI BIESMEREE 156,787 | 19/BE1041734 417 11:01:18.0 1150,3081
40 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI 2 | 19/BE10417186 3 11:01:23.0 1149,6053
41| DRUAUX Claude Fl 12 | 17/BE1078681 8 10:47:33.0 1148,2823
42 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 3 | 19/BE1041614 16 11:03:11.0 11472223
43 | FINFE Benoit Fi 3 | 18//BE1155972 5 10:45:22.0 1143,7801
44 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 13 | 19/BE1043415 21 10:48:03.0 1143.6164
45 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 13 | 18/BE1159146 24 11:05:32.0 1143,0100
46 | SOROKOSZ Marius  FI 14 | 19//BE1044484 55 11:05:44.0 11413856
47 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 14 | 19/BE1148348 10 10:48:23.0 1140,5268
DRUAUX Claude Fl 15 | 16//BE1037840 9 10:48:23.0 11405268

49 | SOROKOSZ Marius  FI 15 | 19//BE1044505 40 11:05:52.0 1140,3053
50 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 16 | 19/BE1044466 12 11:05:54.0 1140,0355
51 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 16 | 17//BE1078686 22 10:48:33.0 1138,0883
52 | SOROKQOSZ Marius  FI 17 | 18//BE1044514 16 11:06:06.0 1138,5540
53 | SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 18 | 19//BE1044577 8 11:06:08.0 1138,1507
54 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 17 | 19/BE1041001 18 10:48:41.0 11377604
55 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 4 | 19//BE1041531 3 11:04:42.0 1134,7674
56 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 19 | 18//BE1115208 19 11:06:39.0 1133,9993
57 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 20 | 18/BE11156227 31 11:06:41.0 1133,7325
58 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 21 | 18/BE1115158 13 11:06:48.0 1132,6666
58 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 18 | 18//BE1014604 5 10:49:30.0 1130,2672
60 | SOROKOSZ Marius  FI 22 | 19//BE1044528 30 11:07:07.0 1130,2756
61 | LOVINY Christian FI SOMMIERE 161,044 | 19/BE1041263 11/21 11:07:38.0 11290769
62 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI 3 | 19/BE1041740 2 11:03:53.0 11289118
63 | LOVINY Christian Fl 2| 19/BE1041226 B 11:07:40.0 1128,8131
84 | SOROKOSZ Marius  FI 23 | 18/BE1115185 17 11:07:19.0 11286872
65 | LOVINY Christian Fl 3 |18/BE1111113 9 11:07:42.0 11285494
66 | LOVINY Christian Fl 4 | 18//BE1112509 14 11:07:50.0 11274959
87 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 24 | 17//BE1141553 1 11:07:33.0 11268397
68 | LOVINY Christian Fl 5 | 19/BE1041216 3 11:08:05.0 11255259
8¢ | LOVINY Christian Fl 6 | 19/BE1041249 12 11:08:07.0 1125.2638
70 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 19 | 19/BE1148358 23 10:50:14.0 1123.6785
71| HOSSELET Benoit  FI 4 | 16//BE1171201 4 10:57:00.0 1122,1438
L P
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FLORENNES-L'INTREPIDE-TRELOU du 05/06/21-VIEUX. Page 2 de 2

N° AMATEUR BUR LOCALITE DISTANCE ALUMINIUM __ MARQUE HEURE  VITESSE
72| VAN MALDERENA. FI 7 |17T/BE1141338 17 11:04:58.0 1121,3170
73| VAN MALDEREN A. FI 8 |18/BE1110680 18 11:05:02.0 1120,7831
74 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 25 | 19/BE1044519 46 11:08:38.0 1118,3407
75 | FINFE Benoit Fi 4 | 19/BE1041310 14 10:48:12.0 1117.4756
76 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 26 | 18/BE1115274 45 11:08:51.0 1116.6562
77 | SOROKOSZ Marius  Fl 27 | 18/BE1115157 33 11:08:53.0 1116,3975
78 | SOROKOSZ Marius  FI 28 | 19//BE1044460 11 11:08:57.0 1115,8805
79 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 9 [ 19/BE1041173 B 11:05:41.0 11156048




FI. ORFNNES-I 'INTRFEPIDF

TRELOU du 05/06/21-YEARLINGS.

LACHER le 06/06 a 08H 45'

20é pigeons.

13 amateurs.

N

AMATEUR

SOROKOSZ Marius
SOROKOSZ Marius
SOROKOSZ Marius
SOROKOSZ Marius
DRUAUX Claude
COUCHARIERE Mic
DRUAUX Claude
LAMBERT J-C
LAMBERT J-C
LAMBERT J-C
SOROKOSZ Marius
DRUAUX Claude
COUCHARIERE Mic
DRUAUX Claude
COUCHARIERE Mic
FINFE Benoit
COLLE MICHAUX
MOLLE Pascal
MOLLE Pascal
DRUAUX Claude
SOROKOSZ Marius
FINFE Benoit
COLLE MICHAUX
SOROKOSZ Marius
SOROKOSZ Marius
SOROKOSZ Marius
SOROKOSZ Marius
SOROKOSZ Marius
DRUAUX Claude
SOROKOSZ Marius
MOLLE Pascal
DRUAUX Claude
MOLLE Pascal
SOROKOSZ Marius
MOLLE Pascal
DRUAUX Claude
DRUAUX Claude
MOLLE Pascal
LAMBERT J-C
LAMBERT J-C
MOLLE Pascal
MOLLE Pascal
MOLLE Pascal
MOLLE Pascal
MOLLE Pascal
SOROKOSZ Marius
SOROKOSZ Marius
SOROKOSZ Marius
MOLLE Pascal
MOLLE Pascal
SOROKOSZ Marius
DRUAUX Claude
SOROKOSZ Marius
SOROKOSZ Marius
MOLLE Pascal
LOVINY Christian
LOVINY Christian
COLLE MICHAUX
LOVINY Christian
MOLLE Pascal
COUCHARIERE Mic
DRUAUX Claude
SOROKOSZ Marius
COLLE MICHAUX
COLLE MICHAUX
MOLLE Pascal
HOSSELET Benoit
VAN MALDEREN A.
MOLLE Pascal

BUR LOCALITE DISTANCE

Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fi
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fi
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fi
Fi
Fl
Fl
Fi
Fi
Fi
Fi
Fi
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fi
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fi
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fi

DEVANT LES

SILENRIEUX
MORIALME

LANEFFE

SENZEILLE
BIESMEREE
METTET

SOMMIERE

FRAIRE
BIESME

160,631
2
4
3
140,722
151,348
2
148,685
2

3
5
3
2
4

3
137.673

156,787
158,527
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1

14
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16
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13

17

10

18

18

14
161,044
2

3

3

15

4

11

20

4

5

16
148,123
156,947
17

20//BE1010254
20//BE1010296
20//BE1010263
20//BE1010250
20//BE1009351
20//BE1125722
20//BE1009360
20//BE1013270
20//BE1013278
20//BE1013295
20//BE1010255
20//BE1009388
20//BE1125730
20//BE1008362
20//BE1125716
20//BE1009048
20//BE1009452
20/BE1009268
20//BE1009248
20//BE1008337
20//BE1010273
20//BE1009017
20//BE1125703
20//BE1010235
20//BE1010289
20//BE1010218
20//BE1010287
20//BE1010277
20//BE1009392
20//BE1010245
20//BE1008222
20//BE1009321
20//BE1008201
20//BE1010240
20//BE1009157
20//BE1009330
20//BE1009345
20//BE1009218
20//BE1013288
20//BE1013238
20//BE1009156
20//BE1009275
20//BE1009233
20//BE1008226
20//BE1008173
20//BE1010226
20//BE1010227
20//BE1010232
20//BE1009255
20//BE1009270
20//BE1010219
20//BE1009381
20//BE1010209
20//BE1010256
20//BE1009272
20//BE1009799
20//BE1009768
20//BE1009494
20//BE1008774
20//BE1009189
20//BE1125632
20//BE1009313
20/BE1010210
20//BE1008457
20//BE1009450
20//BE1009165
20//BE1125690
20//BE1009514

20//BE1009176

4242 10:56:56.0
2 10:57:08.0
30 10:57:11.0
5 10:67:11.0
57122 10:42:31.0
217 10:52:51.0
17 10:43:56.0
10/16 10:50:44.0
2 10:50:45.0
4 10:50:57.0
28 11:01:07.0
3 10:44:19.0
7 10:53:24.0
1 10:44:38.0
3 10:53:46.0
5/18 10:42:19.0
5/11 10:58:54.0
21/38 11:00:28.0
13 11:00:298.0
2 10:45:29.0
20 11:02:36.0
2 10:43:03.0
8 10:59:30.0
14 11:02:50.0
13 11:03:01.0
7 11:03:15.0
33 11:03:31.0
34 11:03:32.0
20 10:46:26.0
28 11:03:37.0
5 11:01:498.0
4 10:46:28.0
12 11:01:54.0
22 11:03:47.0
1 11:01:59.0
13 10:46:41.0
6 10:46:53.0
29 11:02:25.0
11 10:53:55.0
1 10:53:57.0
8 11:02:57.0
24 11:03:07.0
2 11:03:09.0
20 11:03:19.0
22 11:03:27.0
23 11.05:47.0
8 11:05:56.0
10 11:06:01.0
11 11:04:14.0
32 11:04:20.0
39 11:06:27.0
16 10:48:58.0
32 11:07:02.0
9 11:07:23.0
28 11:05:48.0
12723 11:08:06.0
3 11:08:08.0
1 11:04:37.0
4 11:08:25.0
10 11:06:12.0
4 11:00:03.0
22 10:50:50.0
26 11:08:57.0
11 11:05:56.0
6 11:05:57.0
9 11:07:31.0
1/3 10:58:11.0
112 11:06:08.0
3 11:07:35.0

ALUMINIUM __MARQUE __HEURE __ VITESSE

1217.5164
12156736
1215.2137
1215,2137
11974642
1183,7935
1183,2007
1182,5424
1182,3857
1180,5081
1180,0980
1179,3994
1178,7227
1176.2775
1175,3663
1173,5161
1170,9261
1170,0849
1170,0849
1167,9790
1167,3765
1166,2262
1165,7026
1165,4002
1163,8522
1161,8879
11596511
11595115
1158,8416
1158,8145
1158,6818
1158,5236
1157,9766
11574228
1157.2722
1156,4608
1154,5631
1153,6228
1153,3420
1153,0438
1149,1627
11477760
11474981
11461164
11450126
1140,9802
1139,7658
1139,0923
1138,5707
1137,7536
1135,6027
1135,0074
1130,8387
1128,1587
1125,8020
1125,3948
1125,1327
1122,9820
1122,9099
1122,7125
1120.6812
1118,3205
1115,8805
1112,4905
1112,3500
1112,3401
11121737
1112,0477
1111.8200
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FI. ORFNNES-I 'INTRFPIDF

GIEN du 05/06/21-VIEUX/YEARLINGS.
LACHER le 06/06 & 07H 30'

177 pigeons. 12 amateurs.

N° AMATEUR BUR _LOCALITE DISTANCE ALUMINIUM __ MARQUE HEURE _ VITESSE]
1 | DRUAUX Claude FI SILENRIEUX 309,290 | 19/BE1041004 1/12  11:56:03.0 1182,5258
2 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 2 | 20/BE1009347 8 11:50:27.0 1147 8567
3| VAN MALDERENA. FI BIESME 325498 | 19//BE1041127 9/36  12114:230 11445748
4| FREDERICKX D-M FlI SAINT AUBIN 317,058 | 18/BE1110471 3/13 12:08:39.0 1137 8360
5| BOURNONVILLE JF FI BIESMEREE 325.606 | 20/BE1012838 3/86 12:19:14.0 1125,7554
6| SERVOTTE Marcel FI GOURDINNE 317471 | 18/BE1123002 2/13  1212:06.9 11253248
7 | COLLE MICHAUX FI BIESMEREE 325,192 | 18//BE1041708 ei12 12:19:07.0 11247778
8 | SANREY Guy FI ROSEE 319,088 | 17//BE1145752 215 12:14:36.0 1121,1806
9| HOSSELET Benoit FI FRAIRE 316,700 | 20/BE1009715 71156 12:13:129 11182317
10 | DUCHATEAU Gasto FI FOSSES LA 333,009 | 18/BE1114811  10/14 12:29:35.0 1111,5739
11 | DUCHATEAU Gasto FI 2 | 18//BE1114827 1 12:30:00.0 1110,0300
12 | COLLE MICHAUX Fl 2 | 20//BE1009435 :] 12:24:21.0 11047800
13 | DUCHATEAU Gasto FI 3 | 18//BE1114829 3 12:33:09.0 10084958
14 | VAN MALDERENA. FI 2 | 18/BE1110647 27 12:26:19.0 10984802
15 | LEMMENS Pierre FI FOSSESLA 333,998 | 20/BE1012748 16/ 22 12:34:48.9 1085,7400
16 | DUCHATEAU Gasto Fl 4 | 16//BE1170175 4 12:34:05.0 1095,1241
17 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI MORIALME 319,883 | 20/BE1125634 7115 12:24:25.0 1086,4976
18 | DUCHATEAU Gasto Fi 5| 18/BE1114816 8 12:37:22.0 10834259
19 | COLLE MICHAUX Fi 3 | 19/BE1041701 3 12:31:31.0 1078,5208
20 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 3 |19/BE1041121 15 12:36:33.0 1061,8105
21| COLLE MICHAUX  FI 4 | 18//BE1110927 3 12:36:54.0 1059,6025
22 | DUCHATEAU Gasto FI 6 | 17//BE1144800 12 12:44:33.0 1058,6838
23 | SERVOTTE Marcel FI 2 | 18//BE1123001 1 12:30:00.9 1058,1838
24 | LEMMENS Pierre Fl 2| 20/BE1012759 17 12:47:02.0 1053,5107
25 | COLLE MICHAUX Fl 5 | 20//BE1008454 ] 12:38:44.0 1053.3103
26 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 4 118//BE1110674 19 12:39:11.0 10527670
27 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 5 |15/BE1163829 17 12:40:15.0 1049,1475
28 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 6 |17/BE1141313 11 12:43:34.0 10380504
28 | LEMMENS Pierre Fl 3 | 20//BE1012745 2 12:52:22.0 1036,0811
30 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI 2 | 20//BE1009897 9 12:39:47.0 1032,6024
31| SANREY Guy Fl 2 | 19/BE1036431 1 12:38:04.0 10324245
32 | DUCHATEAU Gasto FI 7 | 18//BE1044789 8 12:53:00.0 1030,9876
33 | HOSSELET Benoit  Fl 2 | 20//BE1009800 6 12:38:56.8 1025,0905
34 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 3 | 19//BE1043386 5 12:31:44.0 10250442
35 | LEMMENS Pierre  FI 4 | 20/BE1012752 10 12:55:52.0 1024,9529
36 | LEMMENS Pierre  FI 5 | 20/BE1012761 18 12:56:22.0 1023,3827
37 | PETIT Stany FI NEUVILLE 307.960 | 18//BE1006342 1/14  12:31:24.0 1021.7651
38 | LEMMENS Pierre Fl 6 | 20/BE1012757 5 12:58:13.0 1014,5234
39 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 7 | 18//BE1110629 16 12:52:15.0 1010,0791
40 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI 6 | 17/BE1141980 5 12:52:18.0 1008,9730
41 | LEMMENS Pierre Fl 7 | 20//BE1012735 7 13:04:05.0 999,7446
42 | LEMMENS Pierre Fi 8 | 20/BE1012758 6 13:.04:06.0 9996947
43 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI 3 | 20/BE1009859 1 12:52:100 9929115
44 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI 4 | 20//BE1009866 11 12:53:24.0 989,1249
45 | HOSSELET Benoit  Fl 3 | 20/BE1009739 12 12:53:13.9  979,7926
46 | HOSSELET Benoit  FI 4 | 20/BE1009718 2 12:53:16.9  979,6411
47 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI 7 | 17//BE1146007 4 13:02:23.0 9783643
48 | LEMMENS Pierre Fl 9 | 20//BE1012725 1 13:12:08.0 976,2217
49 | FREDERICKXD-M FI 2 | 18//BE1110463 ] 12:55:06.0 9752630
50 | SERVOTTE Marcel FI 3 | 18/BE1123011 8 12:56:08.9 9733945
51| HOSSELET Benoit  FI 5 | 19//BE1043301 9 12:57:19.9  967,5202
52 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 8 | 18/BE1110607 29 13:06:49.0 966,3952
53 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI 8 | 20/BE1009461 11 13:06:44.0 9657256
54 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 4 | 20//BE1009334 7 12:50:20.0 9655255
55| VAN MALDEREN A. FI 9 | 17/BE1141374 14 13:08:16.0 962,2527
56 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 10 | 18/BE1110676 25 13:08:23.0 961,9209
57 | PETIT Stany FI 2 | 20//BE1010087 6 12:51:28.0 957,9842
58 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 11 | 15/BE1163805 22 13:12:05.0 9515167
59 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI 5| 20/BE1009885 12 13:07:44.0 9471467
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FI ORENNES-I 'INTREPIDF

GIEN du 05/06/21-VIEUX.

LACHER le 06/06 a 07H 30'

Page 1de 1

86 pigeons. 9 amateurs.

N° AMATEUR BUR LOCALITE DISTANCE ALUMINIUM __MARQUE HEURE  VITESSE
1| DRUAUX Claude FI SILENRIEUX 309,290 | 19/BE1041004 1/8 11:56:03.0 11625258
2| VAN MALDERENA. FI BIESME 325,498 | 19/BE1041127 §/30  12:14:23.0 1144,5748
3| FREDERICKXD-M Fl SAINT AUBIN 317,058 | 18/BE1110471 3/8 12:08:30.0 1137,8360
4| SERVOTTE Marcel FI GOURDINNE 317,471 | 18/BE1123002 2/13 12:12:06.9 11253248
5| COLLE MICHAUX FI BIESMEREE 325,192 | 19/BE1041708 2/86 12:19:07.0 11247778
8 | SANREY Guy FI ROSEE 319,088 | 17//BE1145752 2/5 12:14:35.0 1121,1806
7| DUCHATEAU Gasto FI FOSSESLA 333,009 |18/BE1114811  10/14  12:28:35.0 11115739
8 | DUCHATEAU Gasto FI 2 | 18/BE1114827 1 12:30:00.0 1110,0300
9 | DUCHATEAU Gasto Fl 3 | 18/BE1114829 3 12:33:09.0 1098.4958
10 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 2 (18/BE1110647 21 12:26:19.0 1098,4802
11| DUCHATEAU Gasto FI 4 | 18//BE1170175 4 12:34:05.0 1095,1241
12 | DUCHATEAU Gasto Fl 5 | 18/BE1114816 8 12:37:22.0 1083,4259
13 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI 2 | 19/BE1041701 3 12:31:31.0 1078,5208
14 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 3 |19/BE1041121 10 12:36:33.0 1061,8105
15 | COLLE MICHAUX Fl 3 | 18/BE1110927 6 12:36:54.0 10596025
16 | DUCHATEAU Gasto FI 6 |17/BE1144800 12 12:44:33.0 1058,6838
17 | SERVOTTE Marcel FI 2 | 18//BE1123001 1 12:30:00.9 1058,1838
18 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 4 |18//BE1110674 14 12:39:11.0 1052,7670
19 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 5|15/BE1163829 12 12:40:15.0 1049,1475
20 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 6 | 17/BE1141313 7. 12:43:34.0 1038,0504
21 | SANREY Guy FI 2 | 19//BE1036431 1 12:39:04.0 10324245
22 | DUCHATEAU Gasto FI 7 | 19//BE1044789 8 12:53:00.0 1030,8876
23 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 2 | 19//BE1043386 5 12:31:44.0 1025,0442
24 | PETIT Stany FI  NEUVILLE 307,960 | 18/BE1006342 1/2 12:31:24.0 1021,7651
25| VAN MALDERENA. FI 7 | 18//BE1110628 11 12:52:15.0 1010,0791
26 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI 4 [17//BE1141980 5 12:52:18.0 1008,9730
27 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI 5 | 17/BE1146007 4 13:02:23.0 9783643
28 | FREDERICKXD-M FI 2 | 18/BE1110463 7 12:55:06.0 975,2630
29 | SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 3 | 18//BE1123011 8 12:56:08.9 973,3945




FI ORENNFS-I 'INTREPIDF

GIEN du 05/06/21-YEARLINGS.

LACHER le 06/06 a 07H 30’ Page 1 de 1
91 pigeons. 9 amateurs.

N° AMATEUR BUR LOCALITE DISTANCE ALUMINIUM __ MARQUE HEURE___VITESSE]
1| DRUAUX Claude FI SILENRIEUX 309,290 | 20//BE1009347 2/86 11:59:27.0 11478567
2| BOURNONVILLE JF FI BIESMEREE 325,606 | 20/BE1012838 3/86 12:19:14.0 11257554
3| HOSSELET Benoit FI FRAIRE 316.700 | 20/BE1008715 7713 12:13:12.9 11182317
4 | COLLE MICHAUX FI BIESMEREE 325,192 | 20//BE1009435 2/86 12:24:21.0 1104,7800
5 | LEMMENS Pierre FI FOSSESLA 333,998 | 20/BE1012748 16/ 22 12:34:489 10957400
& | COUCHARIERE Mic FI MORIALME 319,883 | 20//BE1125634 7115 12:24:250 10864976
7 | LEMMENS Pierre Fi 2 | 20/BE1012759 17 12:47:02.0 10535107
8 | COLLE MICHAUX Fi 2 | 20//BE1009454 3 12:38:440 1053,3103
9 | LEMMENS Pierre Fi 3 | 20//BE1012745 2 12:52:22.0 1036,0811
10 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI 2 | 20//BE1009897 ] 12:39:47.0 10326024
11| HOSSELET Benoit  Fl 2 | 20//BE1009800 6 12:38:56.9 1025,0905
12 | LEMMENS Pierre FI 4 |20/BE1012752 10 12:55:52.0 10248529
13 | LEMMENS Pierre Fi 5| 20/BE1012761 18 12:56:22.0 1023,3827
14 | LEMMENS Pierre Fl 6 | 20//BE1012757 5 12:59:13.0 1014,5234
15 | LEMMENS Pierre Fl 7 | 20//lBE1012735 7 13.04.05.0 9997446
16 | LEMMENS Pierre Fl 8 | 20/BE1012758 ] 13:04:06.0 999,6947
17 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI 3 | 20//BE1008859 1 12:52:10.0 9929115
18 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI 4 | 20//BE1009866 11 12:53:24.0 989,1249
19 | HOSSELET Benoit  FI 3 | 20/BE1009738 10 12:53:13.9 979,7926
20 | HOSSELET Benoit  FI 4 | 20//BE1008718 2 12:53:16.9 979.6411
21 | LEMMENS Pierre Fl 9 | 20//BE1012725 11 13:12:08.0 9762217 .
22 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI 3 | 20//BE1009461 5 13:06:44.0 9657256
23 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 2 | 20/BE1009334 1 12:50:20.0 9655255
24 | PETIT Stany FI  NEUVILLE 307,960 | 20/BE1010087 5/12 12:51:28.0 957.9842
25 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI 5 |20/BE1009885 12 13:07:44.0  947,1467
26 | HOSSELET Benoit FI 5 | 20//BE1009717 1 13:04:30.9 946,7438
27 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI 6 | 20/BE1009863 3 13:10:16.0 940.0850
28 | FREDERICKXD-M FI SAINT AUBIN 317,058 | 20//BE1008908 3/5 13:13:07.0 924,0530
29 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI 7 | 20//BE1125719 13 13:25:22.0 900.1491
30 | PETIT Stany Fl 2 | 20//BE1016046 9 13:21:03.0 877.2540

| 31| VAN MALDERENA. FI BIESME 325,498 | 20//BE1009525 6/6 13:52:40.0 850,6045 !




